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U of R Cougars Intrasquad Track Meet ­ 26/11/2006 

Kinesiology Centre 
Results ­ Sunday 

Event 1  Women 50 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 

Name                     Age Team                   Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 

1 Polischuk, Janine         21 U of R Cougars            6.8hQ  3 
1 Ruller, Amanda            18 U of R Cougars            6.8hQ  4 
3 Bewcyk, Laura             20 U of R Cougars            6.9hQ  2 
3 Omene, Eseroghene         21 U of R Cougars  6.9hQ  1 
5 McKell, Nicole            22 U of R Cougars            7.0hq  4 
6 Chyz, Kimberly            20 U of R Cougars            7.1hq  1 
7 Valois, Chelsea           19 U of R Cougars            7.1hq  1 
8 Baker, Krista             21 U of R Cougars            7.2hq  3 
9 Hawrysh, Cassie           22 U of R Cougars            7.3h   2 

10 Wellman, Nicole           18 U of R Cougars            7.4h   1 
11 Shaw, Kassandra           18 U of R Cougars            7.6h   2 
12 Weisgarber, Danielle      22 U of R Cougars            7.8h   4 
13 Schwartz, Nicole          21 U of R Cougars            8.1h   3 

Event 1  Women 50 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 

Name  Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals 

1 McKell, Nicole            22 U of R Cougars            6.8h   1 
2 Ruller, Amanda            18 U of R Cougars            6.9h   2 
2 Polischuk, Janine         21 U of R Cougars           x6.9h   2 
4 Valois, Chelsea           19 U of R Cougars           x7.0h   1 
5 Bewcyk, Laura             20 U of R Cougars           x7.1h   2 
6 Omene, Eseroghene         21 U of R Cougars           x7.2h   2 
7 Chyz, Kimberly            20 U of R Cougars           x7.2h   1 
8 Baker, Krista             21 U of R Cougars           x7.2h   1 

Event 2  Men 50 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 

Name                     Age Team                   Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 

1 Huber, Wade               21 U of R Cougars            6.2hQ  3 
1 Clark, Eric               22 U of R Cougars            6.2hQ  3 
3 Anderson, Leslie          22 U of R Cougars            6.3hQ  4 
4 Wiens, Gerod              23 U of R Cougars            6.3hQ  1 
5 Folk, Aaron               27 U of R Cougars            6.4hQ  2 
6 Okeerie, Enyinnah         20 U of R Cougars            6.4hq  3 
7 Ahmed, Uzair              18 U of R Cougars            6.4hq  4 
8 Kendel, Derek             22 U of R Cougars  6.5hq  1 
9 Plamondon, Christopher    19 U of R Cougars            6.6h   4 

10 Laxdal, Paul              20 U of R Cougars            6.6h   2 
10 Green, Kyle               22 U of R Cougars            6.6h   2 
12 Eadie, Kyle               25 U of R Cougars            6.7h   2 
13 Baluk, Don                20 U of R Cougars            6.9h   4
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Kinesiology Centre 
Results ­ Sunday 

Event 2  Men 50 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals 

1 Clark, Eric               22 U of R Cougars            6.1h   2 
1 Huber, Wade               21 U of R Cougars            6.1h   2 
3 Anderson, Leslie          22 U of R Cougars           x6.3h   2 
4 Wiens, Gerod              23 U of R Cougars           x6.3h   2 
5 Okeerie, Enyinnah         20 U of R Cougars           x6.3h   1 
6 Folk, Aaron               27 U of R Cougars           x6.4h   1 
7 Kendel, Derek             22 U of R Cougars  x6.5h   1 
8 Ahmed, Uzair              18 U of R Cougars           x6.6h   1 

Event 3  Women 300 Meter Dash 
========================================================================== 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 

1 Ruller, Amanda            18 U of R Cougars           42.4h   1 
2 Omene, Eseroghene         21 U of R Cougars           42.7h   3 
3 Valois, Chelsea           19 U of R Cougars          x43.1h   2 
4 Bewcyk, Laura             20 U of R Cougars          x43.8h   3 
5 Chyz, Kimberly            20 U of R Cougars          x44.1h   3 
6 Davis, Tennille           16 Excel Athletika  44.2h   1 
7 Hawrysh, Cassie           22 U of R Cougars          x44.5h   2 
8 Wellman, Nicole           18 U of R Cougars          x44.8h   2 
9 Shaw, Kassandra           18 U of R Cougars          x46.5h   1 

Event 4  Men 300 Meter Dash 
========================================================================== 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 

1 Clark, Eric               22 U of R Cougars           36.3h   4 
2 Anderson, Leslie          22 U of R Cougars           36.5h   4 
3 Laxdal, Paul              20 U of R Cougars          x37.9h   3 
4 Folk, Aaron               27 U of R Cougars          x38.7h   3 
5 Ahmed, Uzair              18 U of R Cougars          x39.0h   1 
6 Plamondon, Christopher    19 U of R Cougars          x39.1h   1 
7 Green, Kyle               22 U of R Cougars          x39.1h   2 
8 Eadie, Kyle               25 U of R Cougars          x39.9h   2 

Event 5  Women 1000 Meter Run 
======================================================================= 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 

1 Marshall, Kimberly        22 U of R Cougars         3:05.6h 
2 Petersen, Melissa         20 U of R Cougars         3:06.1h 

­­ Binning, Carla            22 U of R Cougars              NT 
Event 6  Men 1000 Meter Run 
======================================================================= 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 

1 Mitchell, Robert          18 U of R Cougars         2:37.9h 
2 Frisk, Kris               22 U of R Cougars         2:39.8h 
3 Knutson, Lyndon           20 U of R Cougars        x2:41.9h
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Results ­ Sunday 

....Event 6  Men 1000 Meter Run 
4 Iradukunda, Diphile       22 U of R Cougars        x2:42.0h 
5 Benjamin, Eric            20 U of R Cougars        x2:44.0h 
6 Wig, Dale                 18 U of R Cougars        x2:44.1h 
7 Friedrick, Joshua         18 U of R Cougars        x2:46.4h 
8 Sawka, Justin             20 Excel Athletika        2:50.5h 
9 Evans, Lee                18 U of R Cougars        x2:54.5h 

Event 7  Women Long Jump 
======================================================================= 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 

1 Polischuk, Janine         21 U of R Cougars           5.47m 
2 Valois, Chelsea           19 U of R Cougars           5.03m 
3 McKell, Nicole            22 U of R Cougars          x4.88m 
4 Sharp, Keisha             22 U of R Cougars          x4.66m 
5 Hawrysh, Cassie           22 U of R Cougars          x4.64m 
6 Lackhan, Alyssa           18 U of R Cougars          x4.63m 
7 Bauck, Robyn              22 U of R Cougars          x4.53m 
8 Shaw, Kassandra           18 U of R Cougars          x4.18m 

Event 8  Men Long Jump 
======================================================================= 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 

1 Wiens, Gerod  23 U of R Cougars           6.96m 
1 Huber, Wade               21 U of R Cougars           6.96m 
3 Anderson, Leslie          22 U of R Cougars          x6.39m 
4 Folk, Aaron               27 U of R Cougars          x5.58m 
5 Edwards, Bob              66 Unattached               3.04m 

­­ Jestadt, Ian              20 U of R Cougars            FOUL 
Event 9  Women Triple Jump 
================================================================ 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 

1 Polischuk, Janine         21 U of R Cougars          12.52m 
2 Lackhan, Alyssa           18 U of R Cougars          10.54m 
3 Sharp, Keisha             22 U of R Cougars         x10.27m 
4 Bauck, Robyn              22 U of R Cougars          x9.91m 

Event 10  Men Triple Jump 
================================================================ 

Name                     Age Team  Finals 
================================================================ 

1 Jestadt, Sean             25 Unattached              14.50m 
2 Jestadt, Ian              20 U of R Cougars          13.40m 
3 Edwards, Bob              66 Unattached               6.53m
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Results ­ Sunday 

Event 11  Women Shot Put 
======================================================================= 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 

1 Fowler, Caitlin           18 U of R Cougars  11.68m 
2 Clow, Nicole              22 U of R Cougars          11.06m 
3 Klimm, Sarah              18 U of R Cougars         x10.05m 
4 Bay, Rachel               21 U of R Cougars          x9.32m 
5 Gaudry, Nicole            20 U of R Cougars          x8.88m 

Event 12  Men Shot Put 
======================================================================= 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 

1 Pickering, Chris          17 Moose Jaw Rotary        15.71m 
2 Kleefeld, Mark            27 U of R Cougars          13.03m 
3 Kay, Christopher          22 U of R Cougars          11.37m 
4 Steinley, Warren          24 U of R Cougars          x9.56m 

Event 13  Women Weight Throw 
======================================================================= 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 

1 Klimm, Sarah              18 U of R Cougars          13.72m 
2 Fowler, Caitlin           18 U of R Cougars          13.55m 
3 Clow, Nicole              22 U of R Cougars  x12.20m 
4 Gaudry, Nicole            20 U of R Cougars         x11.30m 
5 Bay, Rachel               21 U of R Cougars         x10.96m 

Event 14  Men Weight Throw 
======================================================================= 

Name  Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 

1 Pickering, Chris          17 Moose Jaw Rotary        16.61m 
2 Steinley, Warren          24 U of R Cougars          11.40m 
3 Mountjoy, Terry           58 Green                   10.40m 

Event 15  Women 3000 Meter Run 
================================================================ 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 

1 Marshall, Kimberly        22 U of R Cougars        10:47.8h 
2 Roske, Alicia             18 U of R Cougars        10:52.7h 
3 Binning, Carla            22 U of R Cougars       x11:06.1h 
4 Barker, Portia            23 U of R Cougars       x11:28.1h 
5 Dalidowicz, Monica        29 Excel Athletika       11:28.8h 
6 Petersen, Melissa         20 U of R Cougars       x11:33.1h 
7 Hoffart, Ashley           19 U of R Cougars       x11:52.0h 
8 MacQuarrie, Dakota        18 Excel Athletika       13:08.0h 

Event 16  Men 3000 Meter Run 
================================================================ 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 

1 Bain, Sandy               23 Excel Athletika        9:09.8h 
2 Frisk, Kris               22 U of R Cougars         9:12.1h 
3 Baiton, Wyatt             15 Excel Athletika        9:14.7h
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Results ­ Sunday 

....Event 16  Men 3000 Meter Run 
4 Wig, Dale                 18 U of R Cougars         9:16.0h 
5 Benjamin, Eric            20 U of R Cougars        x9:20.11 
6 Herbison, David           20 U of R Cougars        x9:30.2h 
7 Mitchell, Robert          18 U of R Cougars        x9:34.6h 
8 Friedrick, Joshua         18 U of R Cougars        x9:38.9h 
9 Sawka, Justin             20 Excel Athletika       x9:54.9h 

10 Evans, Lee                18 U of R Cougars       x10:14.0h 
11 Minett, Rick              51 Excel Athletika      x11:06.8h 
­­ Mitchell, Scott           21 U of R Cougars              DQ 

Event 17  Women Pole Vault 
================================================================ 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 

1 Schwartz, Nicole          21 U of R Cougars           2.65m 
Event 18  Men Pole Vault 
================================================================ 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 

1 Wright, Joel              17 U of R Cougars           3.50m 
Event 19  Men 600 Meter Run 
================================================================ 

Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 

1 Matheson, Benjamin        23 U of R Cougars         1:30.8h


